0CF10-M56401  4HJ3-HT/HTZ1/HTZAHTZY1/HTZAY
Fig.22. COOLING SEA WATER PUMP

For Pumps and Parts

go to PumpVendor.com

(A)=4JH3-HT
(B)=4JH3-HTZ1

0CF10-M56401  Fig.22

(D)=4JH3-HTZY1
(E)=4JH3-HTZAY

(C)=4JH3-HTZA (F)=
No.  Lev Parts No. Description Qty 1
(A) (B) (C) (O) (E) (F)
1 1 129573-42500 PUMP ASSY, WATER 1 1 1 1 1
1-1 1 129573-42501 PUMP ASSY, WATER 1 1 1 1 1 N
(A="2000.09) (B="2000.09) (C="2000.09) (D="2000.09) (E="2000.09)
1-2 1 129573-42502 PUMP ASSY, WATER 1 1 1 1 1 N
(A=E01366) (B=E01340) (C=E01340) (D=E01340) (E=E01340)
3 2 129470-42520 COVER 1 1 1 1 1
4 2 129470-42530 IMPELLER 1 1 1 1 1
4-1 2 129470-42531 IMPELLER 1 1 1 1 1 N
(A="2000.09) (B="2000.09) (C="2000.09) (D="2000.09) (E="2000.09)
4-2 2 129470-42532 IMPELLER 1 1 1 1 1 N
(A=E01366) (B=E01340) (C=E01340) (D=E01340) (E=E01340)
5 2 129573-42540 PLATE 1 1 1 1 1
6 2 129795-42670 SEAL 1 1 1 1
7 3 145410-46190 CIRCLIP 1 1 1 1 1
8 2 22252-000420 RING, 42 1 1 1 1 1
9 2 24101-062024 BEARING, BALL 6202 1 1 1 1 1
10 2 24421-203508 SEAL, OIL TC203508 1 1 1 1 1
" 2 24311-000150 O-RING, 1AP15.0 1 1 1 1 1
12 2 24341-000600 O-RING, 1AS60.0 1 1 1 1 1
13 2 26203-060102 BOLT, M6X 10 PLATED 4 4 4 4 4
14 2 129491-42560 SHAFT ASSY 1 1 1 1 1
15 3 129470-42550 SHAFT 1 1 1 1 1
16 3 24101-063024 BEARING, BALL 6302 1 1 1 1 1
17 3 129470-42700 GEAR 1 1 1 1 1
18 1 26106-080162 BOLT, M8X 16 PLATED 3 3 3 3 3
19 1 26366-080002 NUT, M8 1 1 1 1 1
19-1 1 26306-080002 NUT, M8 1 1 1 1 1 N
(A="2001.03) (B="2001.03) (C="2001.03) (D="2001.03) (E="2001.03)
20 1 129150-01881 GASKET 1 1 1 1 1

Please note that the older 129573-42500 pump uses 1 each of
ball bearing 24101-062024 and 24101-063024.
The 129491-42560 shaft assembly will not work on this pump.

The newer pump models (-42501 and -42502) use 2 of the
same bearing, 24101-062024.
The 129491-42560 shaft assembly will work for these models.

The 129470-42550 shaft will work for all models.

N:Old 25 New, Q:0ld

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

“25 New, ROld /=5 New, S:01d 25 New, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, Finterchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Ghange

Copyright (C) 2014 YANMAR CO., LTD. Al RightsReserved.


http://www.pumpvendor.com
David
Text Box
Please note that the older 129573-42500 pump uses 1 each of ball bearing 24101-062024 and 24101-063024.
The 129491-42560 shaft assembly will not work on this pump.

The newer pump models (-42501 and -42502) use 2 of the same bearing, 24101-062024.
The 129491-42560 shaft assembly will work for these models.

The 129470-42550 shaft will work for all models.



	Button01: 


